



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		862031T	ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY (65 Amp)	1	(Non Serviceable - Replace Comp)	
2	11	40021 2	NUT (M6 X 1)	2		
3		862050T	BRACKET - Alternator	1		
4	16	806591	STUD - Alternator & Seawater Pump	1		
5	10	828213	SCREW (5/16-18 x 1-3/8 in.)	2		
6	12	20084	WASHER	1		
6	12	57792	WASHER	2		
7	11	859119	NUT (5/16-18)	2		
8	10	40001134	SCREW (M8 x 25)	1		
9	10	17965	SCREW (7/16-14 x 1in.)	1		
NS	84	862078T	HARNESS - Engine Wiring	1		